:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10319667

Nov 03, 2024 - 18:56 (UTC)

In epoch 322,489 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 32979 - 0.065649291 ETH®
161.03 USD

2 32980 - 0.019505556 ETH®
47.84 USD

3 32982 - 0.019483831 ETH®
47.79 USD

4 32984 - 0.066318938 ETH®
162.67 USD

S 32986 - 0.019489653 ETH®
47.80 USD

6 33012 - 0.019554839 ETH®
47.96 USD

7 33013 - 0.019555736 ETH®
47.96 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10319667
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/322489
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/32979
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/32980
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/32982
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/32984
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/32986
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33012
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33013

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

930092

Amount

- 0.019573549
48.01 USD

- 0.019516431
47.87 USD

- 0.019566881
47.99 USD

- 0.019300429
47.34 USD

- 0.019343323
47.44 USD

- 0.019187208
47.06 USD

- 0.019292295
47.32 USD

- 0.019351946
47.46 USD

- 0.019328034
47.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.046338408
113.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33015
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33042
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33058
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33218
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33222
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33223
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33225
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33226
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/33227
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/930092

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



