

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10319667</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 03, 2024 · 18:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>322,489</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>32979</u>	- 0.065649291 ETH 🐼 161.03 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>32980</u>	- 0.019505556 ETH ⊘ 47.84 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>32982</u>	- 0.019483831 ETH ↔ 47.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>32984</u>	- 0.066318938 ETH ⊘ 162.67 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>32986</u>	- 0.019489653 ETH ⊘ 47.80 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>33012</u>	- 0.019554839 ETH ⊘ 47.96 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>33013</u>	- 0.019555736 ETH ⊘ 47.96 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>33015</u>	- 0.019573549 ETH 48.01 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>33042</u>	- 0.019516431 ETH ③ 47.87 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>33058</u>	- 0.019566881 ETH ③ 47.99 USD	
<u>11</u>	33218	- 0.019300429 ETH ③ 47.34 USD	
<u>12</u>	33222	- 0.019343323 ETH ⊘ 47.44 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>33223</u>	- 0.019187208 ETH ⊘ 47.06 USD	
<u>14</u>	33225	- 0.019292295 ETH ⊘ 47.32 USD	
<u>15</u>	33226	- 0.019351946 ETH ⊘ 47.46 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>33227</u>	- 0.019328034 ETH 🔗 47.40 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>930092</u>	+ 0.046338408 ETH ⊘ 113.66 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.